
Bellera™
Bath Faucet Trim

K-T26428-4

Features
• Two-handle bath faucet trim
• 7-1/2" (191 mm) gooseneck nondiverter spout with slip-fit

connection
• Coordinates with other products in the Bellera collection

Material
• Premium material construction for durability and reliability
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Installation
• Deck-mount

Codes/Standards
ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1
ADA
ICC/ANSI A117.1
CSA B651
OBC

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP Polished Chrome

BN Vibrant™ Brushed Nickel

2BZ Oil-Rubbed Bronze
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8" (203 mm) Min
24" (610 mm) Max

2-3/4"
(70 mm)

3-5/8"
(92 mm)

Ø 2-3/4"
(70 mm)

Ø 2-11/16"
(68 mm)

7-5/8" (194 mm)

5-7/8"
(149 mm)

10-9/16"
(268 mm)

3-3/4"
(95 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Drain included: No

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
ADA, OBC, CSA B651 compliant when
installed to the specific requirements of these
regulations.
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